No. SY01297

US-A FEKHFR 7 fIkEE

N v T

BOHEE

TEHMEHE
RU
% %

T -HE

& &

YERK: 201946 H 13H
B ~5a KU ragawa
e’
2 = US-233B-A FE
O &% 80 mm
£ 5 B8 10 m
it = 0.4 m’/min
2 R B K I = AR S Eh
H 5 2.2 kW B % 2 i
T E 200 vV RSk F i
B 50 Hz B R 9.2 A
wREIAR A EIFIEE)
2 e 630377 TR 6305Z7ZAC
T — F Al ¥oABAT A= I — L MW20C SiC X SiC
A4 RZf SiC X SiC
H & X —t 1R ISO VG32) 0.4 DA%
F— X WNig: A —r > N EBVEIRTE)
VCT 4C X 1.25 mm?2 10m LB ¢ 11.5 mm

A7 :FCD700

e mem)le)

r—32":SPCC + H R A

£—4F7L—2A:ADC12

=577 vh:FC200

E—HF 7 ~:SUS403

FEHRIAR :FCD700

=7 T 3— ADC12+H T A

B AR LV - ) b : SUS304

TE: 300 mm H17: 244 mm HREEZ: 528 mm

R T ARIKE & 28 kg

X IER THEIIAME THER U RIS TR ES 0

- H 0 80AKR— Ay TV T

PRI

0047B



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

v 7B E KR KX

TYPE

p

i3
i

Sdakuragawa

DISCH.DIA

A US-233B-A, UEX-233B-A N# 80  um 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
HBBW | LR 0/min) | 25 m) RS (min ) 277 (kW) HTENE (%)
eemn | ow 0.4 10 3000 (501z) 2.2
NOTE
S0
30 .
20 1 4 100
TOTAL HEAD
1 1 90
- 1 s0
- 1 70
| 1 60
w4 54 50
PUMP EFFICIENCY
E 4 1 40
. 3 41 30
SHAFT POWER
{1 24 2 e
1 14 10 :
0 - 4.0
(m) kW) o) g 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
A % ¥ c 5 (m3/min)
T g7 T =
“w |cw |52 oate | 5-0ct-2 o, A
= 0 |z %
oOm |Zh |2 No. 00694A yashis/ \SHaruty/




80A Hose Coupling
BOA R-zhyT vy

300

261

146

Y

S e
a2

Vi
\

v
|

A"

.l

528

I
i —
AT]

S
iﬁé

A
N
a<E

Y [

| |
I ﬁ N | L
S |
‘g‘; —93 ar e|( | i
' —
$13
REACTION
> ||
Lowest Level
P44 RIEKM 165
Date Sign Scale Title / X & Dwg. No. ./ NE&ES
iy FARBA | & # R E External Diagram S
”:; A%rov%%\d Jun-14-2019 | T.Hayashi 2 /5 Mi HZ TJ' > ( E /_?_5 ) V307/7bH2
"5 C%eckeﬁd @SType E/LE;(F?TF?C SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WWEPMN?PM
= @ "% |Jun. 13,2019 H. Tsuda -233B-A ‘pgi‘tﬂi"lﬂi/ZiJﬁFﬁ




z @Mmmﬂ

T

i

1

j
g

| \ |

-nnl
O

W ||
= <<
=

]

L

\

Sl

[Fig 0063277 KZI_'




(=) oh 4 ME - HB
Mark Part Name Material « Note
9 AV VIZ FCD500
Handle Ductile Cast Iron
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
3 [F—FAvk A B
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector-Auto Cut—
20 R—=AT TV ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
oy |~ RTS— ADCI12
Head Cover Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
31 _X7YT 6303727
Bearing Ball Bearing
a—A _
32 Rotor -
a3 |E—FT TR SUS403
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
35 YSPZ 6305ZZAC
Bearing Ball Bearing
3 | AT X -
Stator -
Lubricant Turbine Oil
41 %jj:ﬁll/‘:/*‘/l/ MW20C
Mechanical Seal -
43 | T T HIN— ADCI2+4 =
Casing Cover Aluminum+Synthetic Rubber
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
45 | Y7 PAY—T SUS420J1
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
6 1~ FCD700
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
49 |FLFRPIAR FCD700
Agitator Ductile Cast ron
Casing Carbon Steel+Synthetic Rubber
51 AR —F RV SUS304
Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel
59 AR —F SS400
Strainer Mild Steel
56 T—FT7L—A ADC12
Motor Frame Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
Date Sign ST
Approved | 2018/10/1 T.Hayashi Title C *ﬁ)& V3061 4_Az_KZ
Checked | 2018/9/13 | H.Tsuda onstruction Diagram
Drawn | 2018/9/5 A Zin Type US-233B-A kit - ZBErR
Fig.No. Fig00632-AZ-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTI.

Z1=Apr=21




Fig00632A-AZ



AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
-3

AZin
テキストボックス
1-4

AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
Fig00632A-AZ


US-233B-A

\ O£ H A B O—F [US233B-A-2005-00008 |5 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 80 mm OutPut 22 kW Proggt Code [US233B-A-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ RAKFT I SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-1 NCUM6A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 2
_ NAKZF YN SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-2 NCUMGA Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 2
_ RAKFT I SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-3 NCUM6A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 4
_ RAKZS Y SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-4 NCUMGA Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 4
NURIL FCD US222B/233B 70x138x20
2 /80035 Handle Ductile Cast Iron 1
_ ZES~LA (Jpn) & Pkt Bs Japanese 35100 A
3-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:ynthetii Resin 1 A
_ BEINILAE (Eng) AR English 35100
3-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:lynthetic Resin 1
_ EREmF C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
4 TT1 25 4 Tip§ Copper 4
_ & —7IL (10m) VCT 70091,76057 F74 - FyTEEE 1.2550% 10m
5-1/CVv4B10B8 Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 VCT 4Cx 1.25sqx 10m
- B & T —7 L (20m) VCT 70091,76057 ¥R - FuyTE &L 1.26sq | BlIFEY
5-2/CVv4B20B8 Complete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable VCT 4C X 1.255g % 20m Optional Parts
TR SUS VOTRUS222B%:£34 X 50 2-M6 P=38
6 76057 Gland Stainless Steel 1
JLTvia (=) PN ¢$11.9%x19x%xL=28
7 70091 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FIR(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
8 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g x)—7(R) E-—L Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
9 178030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
B faig 2 )—7(P) E=——L Insulating Sleeve for Plug
10-1 78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 1
B g )—7(P) E=-—L Insulating Sleeve for Plug
10-2/78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 3
_ FHRU(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
1= TT020 Plug Copper 1
_ FARY(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
11-2 TT020 Plug Copper 3
BT RNINRD SWRM M4 X 12 with captive washer
12 PSM41 2W3 Screw with Washer Mild Steel 2
_ F—hvk (200V) KA-313 2.2kW-200V US233B/U233KD
13-1/ACGCBL103J |72 KA-31 1
_ A—kHvk (400V) KA-311 2.2kW-400V US233B/U233KD
13-2/ACDAXLS3A | Aui0-cut KA-311 1
AVE D7 (=) WN d=¢149D=¢ 163 t=4
14 (*) 70709 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—RTZ79b FC US-222B,US-233B
15 21 21 3 Motor Bracket Cast Iron 1
BRIV SK5 6303 6204 D=¢ 47
16 '\Ww47 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
g x)—7 D2 == N #250 Tab type
17 78037 Sleeve SiliconRubber 3
TR T C1020PC Tab terminal #250
18 TT034 Connec)tbor Tip Copper 3
NAF VL SUS304 M8 2%&
19 NUMSB Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 2
K—=Rhy Iy ADC 80A 2-¢ 15 P=100
20 HCAF253A2 Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
JAVE DY [2Y)=PN US-222AmEH A 119Xx88xt=2
21 (*) 40091 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
NARILE SUS304 M12x 20
22 BUM1 220 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
AAYRARILE SUS304 M8 x =44
23 SUM8280 Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
=Ty v SUS+& BT A M12
24 (*) SLWM1 2 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1
72 Fhav 69%x43 >—)L %I
25 731 1 31 Name Plate Tetron 1
ZABYRARILE SUS304 M6 xL=18
26 |ISUM610B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
YRRV SUS304 M6 X =35
27 SUM623C Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
ANYRAN— ADC US-222B,US-233B
28 22345 Head Cover Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
T—R % - 1.255qx 100mm FIHF/FREEST
29 TT022 Earth Code - 1
BT NINRD SWRM M4 X 8 with captive washer
30 |IPSM48W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 1
N7V 63032ZC3 63032ZC3
31 /B6303Z2Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢p17D=¢47B=14
n—4 - 2.2kW-2P US233B/U233KD REAR
32 150309 Rotor - 1 O—42+> v TN BI5E Not for sales
33 130344 E—AHVvTh SUS403 1 US-222B,US-233B B RE
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel O—443 v INERIFE Not for sales
ARFF— SUS403 B5xH5 X[ 15 Roundend
34 K551 5A Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
N7V 6305ZZACC3 6305ZZACC3
35 BG3OSZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1
X% RS ODAAR Wk 1L T 57K BT/ D855 5235V E T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 Z X . A5/ Doc. No V30614A-AZ-KKC
X B OMI Ask&éﬂﬁﬁ&%;m(i;}‘liﬁﬁ%ﬁb \J/r.\btkdiéu Cmuimlus ?or any item markodj‘r\sk’ in pri;ng. 15C092020 | pyge Fig.Draw.No. P1800632A7AZ 5547 /day of issue 24-Dec-2024




US-233B-A

\ O£ H A B O—F [US233B-A-2005-00008 |5 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 80 mm OutPut 22 kW Proggt Code [US233B-A-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ AT7—% (200V) - 2.2kW-2P 200V US233B/U233KD
36-1191412 Stator - 1
_ AF—%4 (400V) - 2.2kW-2P 400V US233B/U233KD
36-2/51412F400 |27 - i
N7V S SPC d=¢p 54 D=¢67 t=1.6
37 23201 Bearing Washer Carbon Steel 1
_ AAYRARILE SUS304 M6 x.=28
38-1 SUM61 60 Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 4
_ YRRV SUS304 M6 x =28
38-2| SUM616C Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 4
bepi= i B—EH A—EHVGH32 EER
39 |T400 Lubricant Turbine Oil 04L Non-additive Turbine Qil Not for sales
FTRINRD SUS304 M4 % 6
40 |PUM46 Screw Stainless Steel 3
AhZHAILL—IL - ¢ 20
41 MWZOC Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
oy (=) mPN ¢353d=¢129.77
42 (*) 0829 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
T—= T hN— ADC+& T L US-222B/233B
43 1 1 1 O7A Casing Cover AIuminE‘m+Synthetic Rubber 1
FAILT—IL (=) mPN d=¢ 24 D=¢ 40 b=8 NEERE
44 8824408 Oil Seal é:lynthetic Rubber 1
X INR)—=T SUS420J1 d=¢ 16 D=¢ 24 t=7
45131033 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
_ 127 (50Hz) FCD
46-1 1 0664 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
_ A2 ~_Z (60Hz) FCD
46-2 1 0662 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
NATVk SUS304 M12 3%&
47 NUM1 ZC Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
RAKZST Y SUS304 M12 Domed Cap Nuts
48 NCUM1 2A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 1
HHPIR FCD ¢ 50 L=107 US222-233AA
49 83040A Agitator Ductile Cast Iron 1
=0 SPC+& AT L US-222AB/233AB
50 1 2297 Casing CarbonDSteeHSynthetic Rubber 1
AR—FRILE SUS304 M8 xM8 L=110
51 60098 Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel 4
A—F SS400 US-222A-AUS-233A-A
52 14177 Strainer Mild Steel 1
APV Ty SUS304 M8
53 SWUM8B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
NATFT YL SUS304 M8 1%&
54 NUMSA Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
_ AEFETNILC (Jpon) & puiig Japanese 80 x 25
55-1 731 208 Caution Label C é:ynthetic Resin 1
_ AXFEFNILCE (Eng) =yl English 80 x 25
55-2 731 21 1 Caution Label C é:ynthetic Resin 1
E—RIL—L ADC US-222B,US-233B
56 20298 Motor Frame Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
REAKRI—IL Fhav 40%20
57 73438 Inspe?tion Seal Tetron 1
AVESOTPZ/4 4] S - E@EBESMIC () HIOML=20 |5I5EY
901/US222BPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 U=393KD Optional Parts
O—54F2 v Ik - - Bl 5EY
902|R50309US |57 i : 1 B Optional Parts
Vb (50A FC p - =1 Bl5EY
90385072 Socket ( ; Cast Iron 1 ( ; ODJt;“Ona\ Parts
vk (80A FC Rp3(80A) 2-¢ 15 P=100 BIFEY
90485073 Socket Cast Iron 1 Othil:ma\ Parts
R—RFvF)>4 (50A) ADC 50A 2-¢ 15 P=100/US222A RIIFEY
905 HCAF2.52A2 Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1 ODJt;“Ona\ Parts
JLR)—T (=) PN ~¢ 12 D=25 L=55mm RIFEY
906/70102 Rubber Sleeve é:lynthetic Rubber 1 OthiL;Jna\ Parts
FrTBAN =TI VCT Al 1maE BR5E1E5mA 4C % 1.255q | BII5EY
907 /CVv4B Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 m Price:per a meter/Sales:per 5 m | Optional Parts
908 90047 ISR RE SS400 | |JSTOK8OA L=124 BRCialinan 80A SGP [ BlY
Discharge Pipe With Flange Mild Steel Bl I INhSIBRE Optional Parts
909 90042 i H & SS400 1 JIS 10k50A 75>¥ *PR50A BIFEY
Discharge Pipe Mild Steel BRI YK ER Optional Parts
3% B OHAR Wik 1L T 57K AT/ D855 ATV E T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 2/2 Z X . AEHFE B /Doc. No V30614A-AZ-KKC
X% HHOMNC AskEFL#A 2L DIFHLRBRIV A BTSN, Con(;crtus lgor any tmm markcdjl\ikl’ in pricbing,L l;CU;ZOZO Page. Fig.Draw.No. F1g00632A7AZ ;éﬁ‘/day of issue 24-Dec-2024




	40JA 仕様
	40JA 性能
	40JA 外径
	40JA 構造
	40JA 部品
	40JA 6 仕様
	40JA 6 性能
	40JA 6 外径
	40JA 6 構造
	40JA 6 部品
	75 仕様
	75 性能
	75 外径
	75 部品
	75 6 仕様
	756 性能
	756 外径
	756 部品
	752 仕様
	752 性能
	752 外径
	7526 仕様
	7526 性能
	7526 外径
	22 仕様
	22 性能
	22 外径
	22 構造
	22 部品
	226 仕様
	226 想定
	226 外径
	226 構造
	226 部品
	33 仕様
	33 想定
	33　外径
	33 構造
	336 仕様
	336 性能
	336 構造
	2336 外径



